

**Gurdial Singh & others vs. The District Collector, Una & another a/w
connected matter**

**RSA No.266 of 2020 a/w RSA
No.267 of 2020**

10.10.2025 Present: Ms. Tamanna Sharma, Advocate, vice counsel, for the appellants.

Mr. B.S. Negi, Addl. A.G., for respondent No.1.

Mr.Ajay Kumar, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellants,
list on 5th December, 2025.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

October 10, 2025
(vt)